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PRELIMINARY ELECTRICAL SPECIFICATIONS

WIDE BAND FILTER

CENTER FREQUENCY: 829.5, 874.5 MHz

PASSBAND:
PASSBAND LOSS:

PASSBAND FLATNESS:

PASSBAND VSWR:

30 dBc REJECTION:

FO+5.5 MHz
<3.50 dB
<2.0 dB
1.5:7
FO£8.5 MHz

NARROW BAND FILTER

CENTER FREQUENCY: 845.8, 890.8 MHz

PASSBAND:
PASSBAND LOSS:
PASSBAND FLATNESS:
PASSBAND VSWR:

30 dBc REJECTION:

F0+0.8 MHz
<J3.0 dB
<1.0 dB
1.5:7
FO£1.75 MHz
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